GWBHS Volunteer Directoy, July 2012
248.757.2451,   3951 Orchard Lake Road, Orchard Lake, MI 48323    OLM wireless key: 123gwbhs

	All  volunteer 
names on file

Bold = board members
	usual role
	email
	 Home phone
	Cell phone

	John & Glory Aiken
	Event volunteer
	gloryaiken@gmail.com
	248.318.6648
	

	James Bayson
	Finance com. 
	Jamesbaysoncpa@aol.com
	
	248 681 4672

	Bill Bertakis
	Photographer, pontoon boat
	intelbill@comcast.net
	x
	248.343.8816

	Sebrina Borth
	group program scheduler
	sebrina@gwbhs.com
	x
	248 922 1647

	Betty & Dave Bradbury
	Corr. Secretary
	dabradbury@comcast.net
	248-626-2510
	

	David Brodie
	AIT guide
	dcbrodie@aol.com
	
	248.752.8021

	Buzz Brown
	President on medical leave
	buzz@gwbhs.com
	
	248-217-7979

	Amy Clarke
	2nd gr. Museum docent, vol. 
	aclarke@inventerrific.com
	x
	248 202 4100

	Jim & Gwynne Cherfoli
	AI guides
	jgcherfoli@att.net 
	248 682 8875
	248 396 5246

	Angela Cini
	HHT14 chair
	angelacini@gmail.com
	x
	248.342.1493

	Luccia Faulkner
	AIT12  volunteer
	lucciafaulkner@gmail.com
	248. 709.0358
	

	Debbie Feldman
	AIT12  volunteer
	feldmanreporters@gmail.com
	248-626-3434
	

	Carol Fink
	
	farmerfink1@aol.com
	248.669.2520
	248.417.9931

	Meghan Galbrath-Crowe
	
	mgalbr@comcast.net
	x
	248.568.9886

	Gina Gegory
	
	gina@gwbhs.com
	248-661-5345
	248-622-7570

	Rob Gregory
	
	rbluejayway@sbcglobal.net
	248-661-5345
	248.252.7350 

	Melissa Gilbert
	
	Smgilbert2000@yahoo.com
	248.514.0280
	

	Dr. Gupta
	
	
	
	

	John Hartwig


	
	W - jph@colombopc.com
H - jphartwig@comcast.net
	W -248.645.9300
h- 248 681 4672
	

	Ron Hanson
	
	ronald.hanson@sbcglobal.net
	248 363 9567
	248.881.3478

	Rosanna Holmes
	AIT12  volunteer
	Holmesrossanna.holmes7@gmail.com
	248.925.0590
	

	Carole Hovsepian
	
	clhovsepian@gmail.com
	x
	313.929.3543

	Cara Kazanowski
	
	cara@gwbhs.com
	248-681-8795
	248-935-8057

	Alan Kerr
	AIT12  volunteer
	akerr@msn.com
	248.661.9324
	313.319.6280

	Judy Kerr
	AIT12  volunteer
	akerr@msn.com
	248.661.9324
	

	Linda Kidd
	
	lkidd@bloomfield.org 
	248. 438.6320
	

	Glen King
	
	packrat509@ameritech.net
	734 671 5464
	734 693 1762

	Jerry Knoppow
	
	jerry_knoppow@comcast.net
	
	

	Deb Macon
	
	debmacon@aol.com
	248-425-4111
	

	Bill McIsaac
	
	wmcisaac@gwbhs.com
	248 682 5804
	248 421 0188

	Helen McAllister
	
	Helenmcallister@sbcglobal.net
	248 682 1082
	248 568 8778

	Bruce McIntrye
	
	bhmcintyre@comcast.net
	248-683-3063
	248 760 1790

	Teresa Michaud
	
	Tremich06@hotmail.com
	
	

	Paul Mellerowicz
	
	paulmellerowicz@yahoo.com 
	
	248-736-1072

	Russell Meskin
	
	remcardgift@aol.com
	
	248.310.0780

	Jeanne & Merrill Miller
	
	millerjk82@yahoo.com
	248-851-4075
	248.885.1219

	Steve Missaghi
	AIT12  volunteer
	Not now
	248.626.4289
	

	Brad Mock
	
	Mock.br@mail.com
	248 681.9101
	

	Marge Newell  
	
	jamarnew@sbcglobal.net
	228.332.3808
	

	Don Newman 30
	
	dynamicwest@sbcglobal.net 
	
	

	Maureen Nolan 
	
	Maureen.nolan@comcast.net
	248.756.4171
	

	Terry Okinewski 
	
	
	248.851.8644
	

	Helen Jane  & Pete Peters
	
	HJPeters@gwbhs.com
	248-681-9568
	248.214. 9569

	Anita Pinson
	
	anifinch27@hotmail.com
	248.363.2834
	

	Greg Robertson
	
	gregorykrobertson@yahoo.com  
	248-505-7276
	

	Molly Rozycki
	
	Mollyroz@comcast.net
	248.681.7630
	

	Nancy Salo
	
	fsalo324@comcast.net
	248-363-6835
	248-231-1613

	Stephen Saponis
	AIT12  volunteer
	Stevegm88@gmail.com
	248.682.3582
	

	Michael Sondheimer
	
	Sondheim@mail.gvsu.edu
	313.310.4208
	

	DuAnne Sonneville
	
	duannesonneville@hotmail.com
	248 683 1542
	248.425.7968

	Kyle Staulter
	
	kstaulter@comcast.net
	
	248.464.1578

	Elinor Sturm
	AIT12  volunteer
	elinors@kw.com 
	248.505.8940
	

	Donna  & Mike Talbot
	AIT12  volunteer
	talbotdm@att.net
	
	

	Susan Tolstyka
	AIT12  volunteer
	susanreo@gmail.com
	 xx
	248.739.1221

	Eric Wiegand
	
	EricWiegandStudios@comcast.net
	
	248-682-8746

	Sue Williams
	
	susiedqq@att.net
	xx
	248-701-6027

	Dennis Zembala
	
	dmzembala@gmail.com 
	
	810-300-3045

	Ann Zembala
	AIT12  volunteer
	Ann.Steele@uofdjesuit.org
	313.580. 5824
	


